Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 17413 (Seventeen Thousand Four Hundred Thirteen) 24688 (Twenty Four Thousand Six Hundred Eighty Eight) 127768 (One Lakh Twenty Seven Thousand Seven Hundred
Sixty Eight)

New Equipment for Laboratories 252823 (Two Lakh Fifty Two Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty
Three)

199154 (One Lakh Ninety Nine Thousand One Hundred Fifty
Three)

5403294 (Fifty Four Lakh Three Thousand Two Hundred
Ninety Four)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

113026 (One Lakh Thirteen Thousand Twenty Six) 71581 (Seventy One Thousand Five Hundred Eighty One) 2468235 (Twenty Four Lakh Sixty Eight Thousand Two
Hundred Thirty Five)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 16528847 (One Crore Sixty Five Lakh Twenty Eight Thousand
Eight Hundred Forty Seven)

25038595 (Two Crore Fifty  Lakh Thirty Eight Thousand Five
Hundred Ninety Five)

25053777 (Two Crore Fifty  Lakh Fifty Three Thousand Seven
Hundred Seventy Seven)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

18504547 (One Crore Eighty Five Lakh Four Thousand Five
Hundred Forty Seven)

2849188 (Twenty Eight Lakh Forty Nine Thousand One
Hundred Eighty Eight)

20852713 (Two Crore Eight Lakh Fifty Two Thousand Seven
Hundred Thirteen)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 10091099 (One Crore Ninety One Thousand Ninety Nine) 10742969 (One Crore Seven Lakh Forty Two Thousand Nine
Hundred Sixty Nine)

10731694 (One Crore Seven Lakh Thirty One Thousand Six
Hundred Ninety Four)

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 1 1 1

Total no. of Funding Agencies 1 1 1

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 40000 50000 50000

Amount Received in Words Forty Thousand Fifty Thousand Fifty Thousand